
Bf. Selbitz

EG GS

Rampe

Ablage für WagenkartenAblage für Wagenkarten Ablage für Wagenkarten

Ablage für Wagenkarten Ablage für Wagenkarten

Stellpult, Telefon, Fahrplanhalter, Schreibbrett

7765,96 mm
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Ri. Bad Steben (W)

Ri. Hof (S-O)

Ri. Helmbrechts / Münchberg (N-O)

1

Spannwerke

Gesamtlänge: 1477 mm.
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Ladestraße
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Kohlehandlung

Wasserkran

Gerades Herzstück

EW 135 1:6,3 re (H)
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2894,91 mm

872,69 mm

1013,46 mm
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2608,28 mm

 


